SPECIFICATION FEATURES
MULTIFIT provides the easiest retrofiting or new installation dimming compatibility with DualDim technology
SelectKelvin technology to choose from five color temperatures ranging from 2700K to 5000K
Install virtually anywhere with Wet Location, IC and Air-tight ratings
Quick and easy installation with spring action clip even in the shallower plenums
External driver with quick connector for easy wiring and daisy chain application
BENEFITS
MULTIFIT GIMBAL

ø10-1/2"
ø 6-5/16"
ORDERING GUIDE
Product Model Case Quantity
37003
37004
MGR4/9CCT5S/DUALDIM/EXT
MGR6/9CCT5S/DUALDIM/EXT
12pcs
12pcs
MULTIFIT GIMBAL
CERTIFICATION INFORMATION
Product Model ES ID#
37003
37004
MGR4/9CCT5S/DUALDIM/EXT
MGR6/9CCT5S/DUALDIM/EXT
2403582
2403588
Round New Construction Frame w/ Jbox 4"
Round New Construction Frame w/ Jbox 6"
Pictures
Round New Construction Frame w/ Jbox 4"
Round New Construction Frame w/ Jbox 6"
14-1/8”
Φ4-3/4”
11-1/2” 4-7/8”
1-5/8”
15/16” 9/16”
3-3/8”
14-1/8”
11-1/2” 4-7/8”
Φ6-3/8”
1-5/8”
15/16” 9/16”
3-3/8”
A: Ø4-5/16”
B: Ø8-1/16”
C: Ø6-5/16”
19-11/16”
1
2
”
A B C
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
MULTIFIT GIMBAL
PHOTOMETRY
30
60
90
MGR4/9CCT5S/DUALDIM/EXT (at 3500K)
Lumens: 604 lm
CBCP: 220 cd
Power: 7.5 W
Efficacy: 82 lm/W
CRI: 92
Spacing Criteria: 1.2
Beam Angle: 111°